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Whangarei
High
School

....
..

..6,094

238

11,462
1,698

285

3,425..
113*

376

663

151

26

Auckland
Grammar

School
..

....5,210

931

49,593
6,842

1,044

7,093

986

2,760
1,088

209*

287

960

Thames
High
School

..

..

..

......3,586

530

72

60

30

288*

83

56*

4

110

Hamilton
High
School

........2,325

417

7,213

1,116

55

838

33

824

128

..
234

370

Rotorua
High
School

..

..

..

..

..

..

6,417

823..1,200..
658

41

126

Wanganui
Girls'College

..

..

..

..

7,637
2,169

5.020
1,126

166

2,381

525

1,088

75

67*

58

1,505

Palmerston
North
High
School

..

..

..

6,032

137

11,356
1,840

363

2,486

226

84*

276

150

22

579

Gisborne
High
School

....
..

..

3,953

371*

9,122

1,462

343

1,577

..

159*

475

236*

275

308

Hastings
High
School

....
..

......8,072

1,187

173

1,047

25

871

163

5*

Dannevirke
High
School

....
..

..1,167

127

5,942

856

95

1,743

..

7

408

110*

Hutt
Valley
High
School

............7,755

1,059..1,803

208

592

172

69

..

14

Wellington
College
and
Girls'
High
School

..

..

4,695
6,420

33,236
4,987

1,063

594..
1,110*

668

792

904

145

Marlborough
High
School

..

..

......8,416

911

111

1.100

88

176

390

16

Rangiora
High
School

....

..

....515*

4,127

604

22

757

29

281

91

25*

870

148

Christchurch
Bovs'
High
School

......2,278

371

10,712

1,493

31

533

..
63

127

432

Christchurch
Girls'
High
School

..

....2,873

334

6,570

1,768

159

763

..
623

284

716

Avonside
Girls'
High
School

..

..

..

..

..

5,301

1,097

127

207

..
251

100

369

Christchurch
West
High
School

..

..

..

..

..

10,853
1,464

120

277..
269

146

467

..
;

Akaroa
High
School

..

..

..

..

....

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

.

•
Hokitika
High
School

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

..

•••■ Ashburton
High
School

..

..

..

......5,010

534

70

974

7

644*

47

44

43

38

Timaru
High
School

....

..

..11,051
2,672

11.954
1,925

106

690..
1,590*

237

236*

5

185

Waimate
High

School

....

..

..

....3,711

572

2

1,035..
20

36

58

64

7

Waitaki
High
School

....

..

..

2,486
1,101

14,722
2,120

1,266

3,112

250

26

353

120

260

63

Otago
High

School

..

..

..

..

2,752
4,422

21,152
3,253

794

2,148

92

3,106

429

595

97

3,454

South
Otago
High
School

..

..

..

....3,755

733..1.268

58

97*

230

25*

..
68

Gore
High
School

..

..

..

..

1,538

201

4,734

720

92

1,116

40

113*

162

60*

409

129

Southland
Boys'
and
Girls'
High

Schools
..

..96..10,520
1.446

144

3,339

32

672

130

118*

Totals,
A

..
..

..

..60,187
18,654

280,311
42,166
6,703
41,566
2,629

8,089
6,715
3,470

3,683
8,109

B.
Endowed-
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Wanganui
Collegiate
Schoolf

............

..

..

....

Christ's
College

..

..

......16,540

..

10,368
2,843

1,392

3,531

304

276

Totals,
B
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..

..16,540
..

10,368
2,843

1,392

3,531
|
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and
85.
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